
JOINING SCHEDULE- AC CORRIGENDUM  

SL. 
No. 

Position Name Application no. 
Joining 

Schedule 

Joining & 
Immersion 

District 

1 
Area 
Coordinator 

NAVIN KUMAR BRLPS2090C123455 
11.12.2020 

Banka 

2 
Area 
Coordinator 

VIVEK KUMAR BRLPS3389C446128 
12.12.2020 Begusarai 

3 
Area 
Coordinator 

KUMAR ANUPAM PRAKASH BRLPS4178C342569 
11.12.2020 

Lakhisarai 

4 
Area 
Coordinator 

NATIQUE MALICK BRLPS8145C520951 
11.12.2020 Madhubani 

5 
Area 
Coordinator PRIYANKA SHYAMAL BRLPS4833C77617 11.12.2020 Patna 

6 
Area 
Coordinator 

BINNI KUMARI BRLPS8903C131143 
11.12.2020 Samastipur 

                  


